CEJUScC- COMARCA DE CAPANEMA - PARANA

Matricula Nome

491851
489322
526562
511531
532804
521120
531487
523907
496621
492387
532254
479581
532869
474493
531007
509309
531759
489890
527523
499388
531146
531461
531142
531116
490343
530793
500719
532271
531284
482538
524831
532854
498735
471740
531227
491180
473924
531211
524710
506299
530892
508057
500694
532263
520604
532882
530586

ADEMIR FELIPE LELIS JUNIOR

ADRIANA GONGALVES DA CRUZ
ADRIANE YARED

ADRYELLE CECILIA GIMENES PEREIRA
ADRYELLE PATRICIO FIRMINO DOS SANTQOS
Alcione IARA DOS SANTOS JOIA
ALEXANDRE MOREIRA CAMPQOS MENDES
ALINE DO CARMO TEIXEIRA

ALINI RUY-SECCO JARA

Alisson Vale Moreira

AMANDA ANDRADE SILVA

Amanda Rubio Ferreira de Figueiredo
AMBAR SUJEIDI PARRA PENA

Ana Carolina da Silva Fernandes

ANA CRISTINA MIRANDA

ANA ELISA KOVALSKI BEREZOSKI

ANA FIUZA

ANA JULIA MORAES COSTA

ANA JULIA SILVA SANTOS

ANA PAULA GIMENEZ STREILING

ANA PAULA KOLODA DO AMARAL
ANDERSON BORGES SANTOS
ANDERSON FERREIRA DE LIMA

ANDRE ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA
ANGELICA FERREIRA ROSA

Angelita Couss

AYSLAN SILVA FELIPE

BEATRIZ ALVES HELD

BEATRIZ BETRAN CAMARGO DE SOUZA
BEATRIZ SAMPAIO MIASHIRO
BEATRIZ ZANONI PERISSOTTO

Bianca Caroline paiva Podesta

BRENDA YASMIN DE OLIVEIRA AMARAL DE SOUZA
Bruna Belizario Montenegro

BRUNA CAROLYNE MIRANDA

BRUNA RAMOS CALEGARIO

bruna teixeira dos santos

Camila Martins

CAMILLA JULIA RIBEIRO FERREIRA
CAMILLE FERNANDES DOS SANTOS
CARLA COSTA DA SILVA

CARLA CRISTIANY DITRICH DE SOUZA
CAROLINE MARQUES DOS SANTOS CONRADO GOES
CELSO EDUARDO DE LIMA

CESAR BISPO SILVA

CHARIZE ANNE DE OLIVEIRA PORTELLA
CLARISSA ARAUJO DA SILVA

Confirmado
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532270
481250
531748
484706
532267
530914
516743
491094
485558
522732
527977
532419
532708
481593
532258
532674
484528
532189
527186
516130
520008
531167
531248
529000
515235
531242
525872
518857
480690
472460
532379
525457
530757
508540
524778
530003
494696
510052
532643
531311
532527
511645
525487
524211
490073
529333
489947
523027
532928
522185

CLAUDIO LUIS RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR
CLAUDIO RENATO MACHADO GOBBO
Daisy de Melo Alencar

Daniel dos Santos Trefzger de Mello
DANIELA DE OLIVEIRA RAIMUNDO
Daniele Aline da Cruz Pereira

DANIELE FRIGO BORGES

Danielle Louise Silva Gomes Pereira
DEBORA CRISTINA RIBEIRO

DOUGLAS RIBEIRO SOUTO JUNIOR
EDENUBIA APARECIDA SILVA

EDLAINE KELLY DA SILVA SOARES
EDUARDO VITORASSI UCHAK

ELOA ISABELLA DA SILVA
EMANUELLE NUNES MARTINEZ

EMILY FERNANDA TRIZI CARNEVALI
EMILYN CRISTINA DOS SANTOS CAMARGO
ERIKA DE ALMEIDA VILLARINHO FURTADO ROCHA
ERIKA THAIS DE LIMA

EVELIN CAROLAINE ILARIO

EWELYN THAIS DOS SANTOS

EZISVANE RODRIGUES SOUSA

FELIPE RODRIGUES DA SILVA

FERNANDA ANTONELLO BUENO MARTINS
FILIPE AUGUSTO DE LIMA

FRANCIANE GIOVANA OLIVEIRA DE LOURDES
Franciele de Freitas

GABRIEL BAIRROS

Gabriel Cavalcante Cortez

GABRIELA ARAUJO DA NOBREGA
GABRIELA DA PAIXAO SANTOS DA SILVA
GABRIELA DA SILVA FORNEL

GABRIELE RIBEIRO

GABRIELI FERREIRA JULKOWSKI
GABRIELLI DA CUNHA MARQUES
GABRIELLY VITORIA ESTEVAM DIAS

GEIZY HELLEN PEGORARO

GEOVANNA RODRIGUES

Gilvane Dos Santos Amaral Junior
GIOVANNA FAIAO 1ZIDIO
GIOVANNA INES TEIXEIRA

GIOVANNA MURARO PINTO

GIOVANNA PEIXOTO PORCU

GIOVANNA SINISKI

GISELE MARA FREITAS SORDO CARLIM
Gisele Sales Pereira

Glaucia Simioni

GLEDSON RODRIGO SILVA DA SILVA
GRAZIELLE PEREIRA SANTOS

GUILHERME AUGUSTO MORAIS ZAMBONI DE OLIVEIRA
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473906
532487
474140
530913
495662
474001
530806
482709
489832
471172
472213
479729
525942
471550
531208
506150
532860
478458
507467
524370
531979
530857
511837
530205
521446
531374
530920
487868
490314
526477
495540
492159
531057
531087
487106
524391
531949
529618
480423
522759
526978
491430
531067
527902
528101
506478
491784
528883
532971
523926

HELOISA MAGRI MARQUITO

HELVIS PABLO LAMIN HEBERLE
Hemerson Latczuk Ribas

IGOR JOAKINSON BOVING

Indianara Miorando Teixeira de Lima
ISABEL SARA NOGUEIRA BARBOSA
Isabela kerkhoff lopes

ISABELA NASCIMENTO MALINSKY
ISABELA SESPEDE DIAS

ISABELLE OGATA DURIEUX

ISABELLY BEATRIZ FONSECA LISBOA
JAQUELINE MARQUES FELICIO

JEAN LEAL

JENIFFER ALVES

JESSICA MARICATO DE GEUNON
Jéssyca Priscila Hayume Tamiya
JHONATA MAGALHAES MOREIRA
JOANA LAURA ANTONELLO GIESE
JOAO RAPHAEL PEREIRA DE SOUZA
JOAO REGINALDO DE FONTES

JOAO VICTOR RODRIGUES VENDRAMETTO
JORDANA CABRAL MELO

JOSE VICTOR SILVERIO ROCHA

JUAN ESTEVAM GALEANO ROSA

Julia de Melo do Prado

Julia Gongalves Cardoso

Julia Karine Damasceno Nabosne

Julia Leal Martins Dias

JULIANA FORTUNATO GEORG

JULIANA PEREIRA DOS SANTQOS ARAS
JULLIANY SOARES DA SILVA

JUNIOR RIBEIRO FERMINO

KAMILA FREITAS

Karine Jacinto Farias Pacheco da Silva
KAROLYNE FISS

KATIANE CAMPOS FLORES NASS
KAUANE DIAS DOS SANTOS

KAUANY VITORIA DA CRUZ CASTRO
KAWANNE RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA
KEROLAYNE BIANCA DE MATTOS PEREIRA
LAIS AIALA DO CARMO SILVA GUIMARAES
LAIZA CRISTINA DE SOUZA

LARISSA CAROLINE FEKETE SOARES LOPES PEREIRA
larissa mari ruiz

LARISSA PEREIRA BARBOSA

LARISSA SILVA DE ANDRADE

Larissa Suzane Biscaia Mendes
LARISSA ZANON ROSA

LAURA RENDAK DALBERTO

LAYSA FERNANDA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
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503720
527744
523426
505612
527877
532981
531030
487883
531912
531959
532986
528865
531383
513049
531905
502117
485475
526570
498860
530924
473431
511310
531036
470397
519428
498262
473969
528165
516002
517959
531662
473715
515036
531066
530787
520793
513933
532546
532436
472170
531479
531219
473870
531726
531041
529005
531249
531902
529474
531187

LEILA GOULART DE MEDEIROS

LETICIA HINSCHING DE OLIVEIRA
LETICIA PINHEIRO BUKOWSKI

LIDIANE SANTOS MARTINS TERRA

Ligia Martins de Toledo Leme

Lilian zanoni kratsa

LORENA DELEZZOTTE MACEDO SAPUCAIA
LUARA RICARTE BEZERRA

LUCAS HENRIQUE RIBEIRO

LUCAS NATHAN OLIVEIRA DE MOURA
LUCAS PRADO ROSSANI

LUCIMAR LAZARO ZACARIAS

LUIS HENRIQUE FERREIRA XAVIER RODRIGUES
LUISA FERNANDES PEREIRA

LUIZ GUILHERME SOUZA LEITE

LUIZ GUSTAVO DA SILVA

Luiz Henrigue dos Santos Mendes

LUIZ HENRIQUE SANTOS DA CRUZ
LUIZA DE OLIVEIRA BALARIM

LUIZA HENNEBERG SOUTO ROSA
LUKAS PONCIO WALACHESKI

Marcos Vinicius Martins do Nascimento
MARCUS VINICIUS SOUZA VIANA
MARIA CATARINA DE OLIVEIRA BALLEI CHACAROSKI
MARIA EDUARDA DA COSTA WERNER
MARIA EDUARDA GODOI DE SOUZA
MARIA EDUARDA PAVLAK

MARIA EDUARDA TERRA SILVA

MARIA FERNANDA ONOFRE LOBBO
Maria Luiza Bartz

MARIA PAULA PERBONI
MARIANA PEREIRA DOS SANTQOS
MARIANA RODRIGUES DE ALMEIDA
MARILIA DAYSE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
MARINA DE ALMEIDA CIBIN

MATEUS HENRIQUE SANTOS SILVA PIO DE ABREU
MATHEUS ROCHA DE LIMA

MELISSA COLOMBI DOS REIS

MIKAELA WILKON
MILENA CLAUS RODRIGUES

MILENA TREBEKI LIMA

Milena Xavier Silva

MIRIA DE MELO FOGACA

Maonica Terezinha Sulzbach

MONIQUE MARTINS GADELHA
MONIQUE MELO TODDE

Natalia Valiati

NATALY BARCCI DE OLIVEIRA

NATEL TOMASCZESKI

NICKOLAS CAMPOS DE OLIVEIRA
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526612
527973
521399
522643
530781
528056
500224
524289
527955
477007
532699
531577
531139
512029
532579
532896
474648
492733
520307
532536
532103
527557
531955
526863
474456
525772
532659
532781
472278
531278
484941
497424
532573
499167
531317
509265
516682
518338
532439
532439
532367
498905
523963
527088
527088
493880
532586
530871
471960
0

Nicolas Gabriel Aparecido Gomes De Souza
NICOLE DE OLIVEIRA DE TOLEDO
NICOLY EDUARDA LIMBERGER
Nirlene do Socorro Trindade Lobato
PATRICIA DAYANE DA SILVA
PATRICIA MARINHO CAMARGO
PATRICK DA SILVA COSTA

PEDRO LUCIO SILVESTRE DA SILVA
PIETRA ROBERTA SILVESTRINI

Pietra Roberta Silvestrini

PLOANNY LAYALA SANTOS
RAFAELLA KOWALCZUK

Ranikele Sezari Vargas
RAQUEL DIAS DA SILVA

RAQUEL PALMEIRA RODRIGUES
RAQUEL POLETTO

REBECCA RIBEIRO FOGGIATO
Renata Braga da Silva

RENATA LEITE GONCALVES
RHAYANNI DA CRUZ BRANDAO
ROBERT WILLYAN DIAS

RODRIGO AKIRA YAMAMOTO TAURA
ROGER WILLIAN TORRES

ROMILDA ALVES DE FRANCA
ROSANGELA SOUSA SILVA
ROSIMEIRE DAMASCENO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
RYANN WENDEO HARTMANN
SABRINA NAVARRO VELOSO KOSMA
SARAH DUTRA RODRIGUES

SIDNEY MACHADO SOUSA

Silvia Baumel

solange galiotto

Stefani Zanella Datsch

SUELLEN NAMIE MENDES

TAMIRES SILVA DOS SANTOS
TAYANE DOS ANJOS MALANHUK
THAINA TEIXEIRA ARAUJO

THAYANI MACHADO TEIXEIRA
Thayla Cristina Santos de Melo
Thayla Cristina Santos de Melo
THIAGO ANAEL BARBOSA ZEFERINO
TIAGO FARCHI CORREA

VANESSA GURAL

VANESSA ODPIS

VANESSA ODPIS

VICTOR AUGUSTO LAU ROMAGNOLI
VICTOR HUGO KUBASKI

VIVIANE GALVAO HERNANDES
WALISSON RIBEIRO PINTO

Wallace A. Perini
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531470
532125
521044
532051

WALTER LUCAS IKEDA

wendy ferreira sarmento

YASMIN CRISTINA PAGLIA SAMPAIO
YSABELLA MARTINS
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